
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liam Curran - (560656) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.53 562 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.53 562 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.76 549 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.76 549 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.76 549 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Putteridge 1

28.84 544 F 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

28.92 539 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Putteridge 1

29.03 533 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

29.19 525 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co St Albans 1

29.19 525 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

29.21 524 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

29.21 524 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.29 519 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.29 519 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.32 518 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Putteridge 1

29.45 511 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.48 509 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co St Albans 1

29.49 509 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.49 509 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.54 506 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.54 506 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.83 492 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 1

29.96 485 H 16/06/18 Mare Nostrum 2018 Monaco Monte Carlo  1

29.98 484 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.11 478 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co St Albans 1

30.95 440 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

36.20 275 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Co St Albans 1
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36.20 275 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Co St Albans 1

37.87 240 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

41.85 178 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

51.32 96  24/05/08 Wycombe District Sprint Wycombe Co St Albans 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.96 485 H 16/06/18 Mare Nostrum 2018 Monaco Monte Carlo  1

29.32 518 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Putteridge 1

29.29 519 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.29 519 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.49 509 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.49 509 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.19 525 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

28.76 549 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Putteridge 1

28.92 539 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Putteridge 1

29.03 533 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

28.76 549 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.76 549 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.53 562 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.53 562 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

29.19 525 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co St Albans 1

29.21 524 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.98 484 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.54 506 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.83 492 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 1

29.48 509 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co St Albans 1

28.84 544 F 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

29.21 524 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

29.45 511 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.54 506 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.11 478 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co St Albans 1

30.95 440 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

37.87 240 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

36.20 275 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Co St Albans 1

41.85 178 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

51.32 96  24/05/08 Wycombe District Sprint Wycombe Co St Albans 3
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